A Colonial Hotel of India - in the Himalayas

Room Tariff
April 1st, 2018 - March 31st, 2019
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE GST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
(Tariff is open to change without notice)
AMERICAN PLAN (FULL BOARD)

(Breakfast, Luncheon, Afternoon Tea & Dinner - all inclusive! Currency conversion is on our website)

Preferred Single Rs. 11000 + GST Preferred Double Rs. 13500 + GST
Superior Single Rs. 12000 + GST Superior Double Rs. 14000 + GST

COLONIAL & SPECIAL SUITES

Annexe/ Colonial Single Rs. 14500 + GST Annexe/ Colonial Double Rs. 15000 + GST
Knebworth Single Rs. 14900 + GST Knebworth Double Rs. 15900 + GST
Alexandra David-Neel Single Rs. 14900 + GST Alexandra David-Neel Double Rs. 15900 + GST

OUR ROYAL COLONIAL SUITES

Chogyal of Sikkim Single Rs 16000 + GST Double Rs. 17000 + GST
Princess of Siam Single Rs 16000 + GST Double Rs. 17000 + GST
Prince Peter of Greece & Denmark Single Rs. 16000 + GST Double Rs. 17000 + GST
Begum Aga Khan Single Rs. 16000 + GST Double Rs. 17000 + GST

OUR COTTAGES & HONEYMOON SUITES

Hill Charm Cottage Single Rs. 15500 + GST Double Rs. 16500 + GST
The Tenduf-La Suites: Faith Rs. 14500 + GST (Single/Double)
The Tenduf-La Suites: Hope & Charity Rs. 15500 + GST (Single/Double)
Little Peppers Cottage Rs. 23500 + GST (Single/Double/Triple)
Mary-La Cottage Single Rs. 15500 + GST Double Rs. 16500 + GST
Forget-Me-Not (also a Honeymoon Suite) Single Rs.14900 + GST Double Rs. 15900 + GST
Tinkerbelle’s Cottage Rs. 25500 + GST (Single/Double)

Extra Adult/bed in the same room: Rs.5000 + GST
Children: 6 to 12 years old: Rs.4000 + GST
Children: 0 to 5 years old: Free of Charge (extra bed = Rs.3000 (incl. of GST)
(Maximum of two “free of charge” children accommodated in the same room, with no extra beds)

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR CELEBRATIONS

For bookings effective December 20th, 2018, through to December 31st, 2018 (incl.)
A surcharge on the rack rate will be applicable.....please contact us

CANCELLATION POLICY
Full payment on all bookings is required 30 days prior to arrival (Christmas & New Year bookings - 60 days prior
to arrival)
No cancellation charge if booking is cancelled more than 30 days prior to arrival
(Christmas & New Year bookings - 60 days prior to arrival + 60 days applies to everything else below)
Cancellations received 16-30 days prior to arrival, will be refunded at 50% on the total amount
Cancellations received 11-15 days prior to arrival, will be refunded at 25% on the total amount
Cancellations received 0-10 days prior to arrival, NO REFUND will be paid
During the stay, if part cancellations are requested - a 1 x day retention fee is charged



